Ostgotaserien 2018-2019

Lsi Yngre

Axel Varverud
Kevin Markovic
Leo Jonsson
Melker Svensson
Nils Magnusson
Nova Lindgren
Viggo Jakobsson
Willam Skarlund

Lsi11
1 Anton Dahlander
2 David Leandersson
3 Hugo Varverud
4 Stina Eklund
5 William Heindoff
6 Evelina Thuresson
7 Felix Hallgvist

Lsi13
1 Freja Grankvist
2 Josefine Dahlander
3 Emma Johansson
4 Oliwia Karlstrom
5 Ellen Pedersen
6 Johan Palmborg
7 Isak Heindoff

Lsi15
1 Axel Andersson
2 Oscar Jonsson

Lsi21
1 Malin Karlsson
2 Asa Lundbom
3 Hans Andersson
4 Mans Holm

Borensbergs Skg
Kisa Skg
Borensbergs Skg
Valdemarsviks Skg
S:t Anna Skf

S:t Anna Skf
Borensbergs Skg
S:t Anna Skf

Borensbergs Skg
S:t Anna Skf
Borensbergs Skg
Kisa Skg

Mjolby Uskf
Motala Skg
Borensbergs Skg

Norrkopingsf
Borensbergs Skg
Motala Skg
Borensbergs Skg
Borensbergs Skg
Motala Skg
Mjolby

S:t Anna Skf
Valdemarsviks Skg

Mjolby Uskf
Mijolby Uskf
S:t Anna Skf
Mijolby Uskf

omg.1 omg.2 omg.3 omg.4 omg.5 Summa

309
387
223
371
348
283
385
310

390
387
387
380
369
356
332

400
399
399
397
380
376

394
384

397
389
385
384

309
387
223
371
348
283
385
310

390
387
387
380
369
356
332

400
399
399
397
380
376

394
384

397
389
385
384



Patrik Karlsson
Helene Lindgren
Christian Spector

Lag Sitt
Borensberg

Mjolby Uskf
S:t Anna Skf
Kisa Skg

Josefine Dahlander Oli\ Borensbergs Skg

STAENDE

L15
Ellen Eklow
Edwin Pihl

L17
Jessica Sidmar
Camilla Landberg

L1

Joacihm Skarlund
Gert Andersson
Lars Edstam

L2
Lars Ingesson
Marie Leandersson

L3
Roland Berg
Richard Andersson

L4
Maria Johansson
Robin Andersson

Sta Lag
Borensbergs Skg

Borensbergs Skg
Motala Skg

Borensbergs Skg
Borensbergs Skg

S:t Anna Skf
S:t Anna Skf
S:t Anna Skf

Motala Skg
S:t Anna Skf

Motala Skg
S:t Anna Skf

Motala Skg
Motala Skg

Jessica Sidmar Ellen E Borensbergs Skg

377
376
372

796

286

283

384
358

319
306
245

328
293

363
353

371
370

670

377
376
372

796

286

283

384
358

319
306
245

328
293

363
353

371
370

670



